
 

 

Dates for Members days & Cream Teas 2018 

• Sat 17th March - Members day (not open to public), Boiler testing . 

• Sun 22nd April -  Members day (open to public 'P' ), G1. 

• Sat 19th May -     Members day 'P' 16 mm. 

• Sun 10th June -   Members day 'P' all gauges, ready for 1st 'cream tea'. 

• Sun 17th June -   Cream Tea, for - Village Lights Fund. 

• Sun 8th July -    Cream Tea, for – Cornish Hospice. 

• Sat 21st July -      Members & Guests day, family 'Barbecue'. 

• August dates & Charity to be confirmed, Cream tea & members day. 

• Sun 9th Sep -        Cream Tea, for – Merlin Appeal. 

• Sun 23rd Sep -     Members day 'P' G1. 

• Sat 20th Oct -      Members day 'P' 16 mm. 

• Sat or Sun – December Christmas event for Members & families.   

All planned events are subject to suitable weather conditions, what can be  run 

will be decided around the time of each one. 

 


